
First name Last name Preferred Email Address School Name School City License 

levels you 

supervise:

Roseline Ameyaw ameyawr@augsburg.edu Augsburg University Minneapolis

Amy Anderson aanderson@isd2135.org Maple River Schools Mapleton

Jenna Auen jauen@team.k12.mn.us TEAM Academy Waseca LSW

Kristina Bonello kristina.bonello@spps.org Frost Lake Elementary Saint Paul LGSW

Judy Brown judy.brown@mpls.k12.mn.us Davis Center - District Office Minneapolis LGSW

Cole Buchtel cole.buchtel@mpls.k12.mn.us Stadium View High School Minneapolis LGSW

Daniel Christensen daniel.christensen@spps.org Adams Magnet Elementary St Paul LGSW

Molly Cirillo mcirillo@isd200.org Hastings Middle School Hastings LGSW

Tara Dahlager tdahlage@sowashco.org Middleton Elementary Woodbury LGSW

Brooke Davis brooke.davis@hopkinsschools.org Gatewood Elementary Minnetonka LICSW

Peter Dols petedols@yahoo.com Cedar Creek Elementary School CEDAR LSW

Jamie Edwards jamie.sch@gmail.com Andersen United Middle School Minneapolis LICSW

Shannyn Fagerstrom shannyn.fagerstromschauer@mpls.k12.mn.us Mona Moede Early Learning Center and Lyndale Community SchoolMinneapolis LICSW

Jennifer Fontaine Modeen jmodeen@egf.k12.mn.us South Point Elementary School East Grand Forks LGSW

Laura Foresman foresmanl@willmar.k12.mn.us Willmar Senior High School Willmar LICSW

Molly Fox mnorri1@isd77.k12.mn.us Mankato Public Schools N. Mankato LGSW

Veronica Freeberg veronica.freeberg@spps.org Humboldt Secondary School Saint Paul LICSW

Alicia Garcia alicia.garcia@spps.org Creative Arts Secondary School St. Paul LGSW

Megan Gauer-Kloos megan.michelle.gauer@gmail.com Hidden Valley Elementary SAVAGE LGSW

Elizabeth Griffin elizabeth_griffin@edenpr.k12.mn.us Tassel Transition Eden Prairie LSW

Casie Hammel casie.hammel@blueskyschool.org BlueSky Online West St. Paul LSW

Audra Hanly hanaud@lgamn.org Lionsgate Academy COON RAPIDS

Brad Hanson bradhanson6@gmail.com Loring Nicollet Alternative School Minneapolis LGSW

Suzy Hiller suzanne.hiller@rpsmn.org Extended Campus Richfield

Joni Hubrig jonihubrig@moorheadschools.org Moorhead Senior High School Moorhead LSW



Toni Jahnz tonijahnz411@gmail.com Monroe Elementary Brooklyn Park

Carrie Johnson carrie.johnson@spps.org Battle Creek Middle School St Paul LICSW

Cynthia Johnson cindi@agatesocialworks.com North Lakes Academy Forest Lake LGSW

Danette Jones djones1@sowashco.org Red Rock Elementary Woodbury LICSW

Patricia Kirchner pkirchner@isd840.org St. James Northside Elementary SAINT JAMES

Mary Kirk mkirk@winona.edu Winona LGSW

Kelly Knaeble kknaeble@swmetro288.org SWMetro Level 4 Programs Jordan LGSW

Julia Kranz kranz.julia@yahoo.com Neveln Elementary Austin

Kiley Krocak kiley.krocak@mpls.k12.mn.us Howe Elementary MINNEAPOLIS LICSW

Kylie Kuhlman kkuhlman@stpeterschools.org St. Peter Middle School St. Peter LGSW

Megan Lagasse melagasse@gmail.com ESC - Student Intervention and Discipline Anoka LGSW

Andrea Lichtsinn lichtsinna@isd199.org Hilltop Elementary Inver Grove Heights

Cara McGlynn cmcglynn@916schools.org Quora Secondary School Little Canada LICSW

Peggy McLafferty-Yares peggy.mclafferty-yares@isd623.org Harambee Maplewood LICSW

Stacey Meath smeath@sowashco.org South Washington County Schools Cottage Grove LGSW

Philicity Messman pmessman@district745.org Albany Middle School Albany LGSW

Angie Meyer angie.meyer@swwc.org SWWC ELC - Willmar WILLMAR LSW

Georgia Miller-Kamara gmillerkamara@gmail.com Peter Hobart Elementary SAINT LOUIS PARK LGSW

Emily Moews emilyadelemoews@gmail.com Harvest Best Academy Minneapolis LSW

Emily Moews emoews@thebestacademy.org Harvest Best Academy Minneapolis LSW

Michelle Morrissey michellegood@hotmail.com Burnsville High School Burnsville LICSW

Jennifer Murphey jmurphey@unitedsouthcentral.org United South Central Wells LICSW

Kimberly Nelson kaconsultsup@gmail.com Sibley Elementary Albert Lea LICSW

Brianna Nelson blynn.nelson@gmail.com Dakota Ridge School Apple Valley LGSW

Mary Nettleton mary.nettleton@ahschools.us Champlin Brooklyn Park Academy Champlin LGSW

Kylie Nielsen knielsen@isd177.com Windom Area Schools Windom LSW

Stephanie Ochocki stephanie.ochocki@gmail.com Rosemount LICSW



BRITT OLEAN britt.e.prokop@gmail.com Anoka-Hennepin Public School District ANOKA LGSW

Anne Paron anneparon@msn.com Cherokee Heights Elementary School St. Paul LGSW

Danny Porter danpporter@msn.com Pankalo lake Elmo LICSW

Carol Quinn quinnj-c@comcast.net Minneapolis LICSW

Kristin Reimann kristinreimann22@gmail.com Tech High School St. Cloud

Stacy Schepel s.schepel@isd2184.net Luverne Schools Luverne LICSW

Mary T. Schmitz mindfulmaryt@gmail.com BUFFALO HANOVER MONTROSE SCHOOLSBUFFALO LICSW

Susanne Schroeder susanne.schroeder.ss@gmail.com Retired Owatonna LICSW

Caroline Schultz carolineschultz2@gmail.com Caroline Schultz Minneapolis LICSW

Kim Sobon wickerk@colheights.k12.mn.us North Park Elementary Fridley LICSW

Chamaera Sowell chamaera.sowell@spps.org Creative Arts Secondary Schools SAINT PAUL LGSW

Melissa Sutlief msutlief@gmail.com Browerville Public School Browerville LGSW

Autumn Terlouw aterlouw@melaschool.org Minnesota Excellence In Learning Academy Maple Grove LICSW

Paige Thompson paige.thompson@swwc.org Pipestone and Windom ELC Pipestone LICSW

Carmen Tschida carmen.tschida@dc.k12.mn.us Dassel Elementary Dassel LICSW

Brandon Tucker su5233xn@go.stcloudstate.edu ST.CLOUD

Bo Vue bo.vue@isd623.org Roseville Area Middle School Little Canada

Alycia Washenesky akovach422@gmail.com Barnum School District Barnum LSW

Mandy Weinkauf aweinkauf931@gmail.com Avalon School SAINT PAUL LICSW

Nancy Williams nwilliams@isd761.org Owatonna High School Owatonna LGSW

Mandy Wohlers mandy.wohlers@spps.org Johnson High School St. Paul LICSW

Angelah Wood angelah.wood@mnsu.edu Winona

Linda Yankovec matata717@hotmail.com Anoka Hennepin Technical High School Anoka LGSW

mailto:susanne.schroeder.ss@gmail.com

